Venue comments Food & comments Speakers comments Usefulness comments Other comments/ useful to
Facilities of the Day include
1 5 4 3 Morning was ok, however 4
afternoon was a little
condescending for trained
people. Not always applicable
to working in POS? (It is not a
controlled area like a school!)
Good to network
2 5 Good 4 3 Microphone inadequate. 5
Mostly good but needed a
flag to speak into mic in
correct direction (someone
from the floor needed to do
this)
3 5 4 4 4
4 5 5 5 4 More focus on practicalities
would have been helpful for eg in
this situation contact this person
etc
5 5 Good facilities 4 Food could be clearly 5 Very interesting. Thank you 5 Enjoyed. Glad | attended Jackie was fab.????? Very good -
labelled for vegetarians all speakers have done???
6 5 4 4 4
7 5 4 4 4 Useful
8 4 4 4 4 Hard to hear at back of room
9 5 5 5 5
10 5 5 4 4
1 5 Great location, friendly 5 Brilliant! Please come and 5 Interactive, understanding, 5
staff cook at my house! polite, no finger-pointing, fault
or blame
12 5 5 Very good 5 5 Very useful
13 5 5 5 5 Very useful. Thank you. Sorry we had to leave
14 5 5 4 4 Many thanks
15 5 5 5 Thought they covered the 5 Difficult to cover all the issues
wide range of issues without reps from all agencies
16 5 Lovely room, good sound 5 4 Good but lots of traveller 5

issues - need more info
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17 5 Excellent venue, good 5 Good variety, vegetarian 4 Good variety. It would have 5 Great to share & hear what |No mention of the 'community
facilities, easy to get to options been useful for presenters to others are doing and to trigger' under new ASB
have some slides & the lists network legislation, how this will be
discussed to be available monitored for open spaces and
possible impacts. My personal
thoughts are that it will increase
accountability & give indication if
ASB powers are working
appropriately.
18 5 Excellent central position 5 Excellent & tasty 5 Very good & informative. 5
Must pass on contacts
19 4 5 4 5
20 5 5 4 Was good that organisation 5 Jackie very interesting Thank you! Your efforts much
reps came. Would have liked appreciated!
something more proactive
from all of them. (John O was
very helpful in outlining what
to do)
21 5 5 5 5 Good!
22 5 Loved the little garden 5 A bit more veggie protein 5 All good and useful 5
would have been good
23 4 Air con too enthusiastic - a 5 Very good quality food 4 Afternoon session a bit 4 Good for networking
bit drafty and noisy 1970's but still thought
provoking
24 4 4 Tasty, healthy but could 4 4 Networking was excellent Buddying up different parks. More
have been more choices discussion about needs.
25 5 5 4 4 Handouts with contact info
26 5 Accessible, excellent 5 4 5 Excellent event with good
networking & contacts. Thanks to
the organisers
27 5 5 4 5
28 5 5 5 5 Very interesting afternoon - |Please have wildlife people here -
taught me a bit!! I'm too would have been interesting.
much of a shark! Surprised no mention as to
whether reduced park keepers
have affected parks & open
spaces
29 5 5 5 5
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30 5 Better modification of the 5 Excellent - thank you 5 All extremely relevant and 4 Lots of examples to use in
Air Con in the room - too clear. Sometimes the slides practice
much cold air was blowing on screen were not too clear
because of the light
31 4 Acoustics challenging 4 4 Some good practical 4 Most speakers pertinent and
suggestions to the point
32 5 Excellent 5 Yummy 5 5 Yes, very useful
33 5 Very good and good staff 5 Food 1st class. Facilities 5 Very good information 5 Learnt a lot of information Well done BOSF> Another good
clean conference
34 4 3 No napkins - more choice 4 Would like to ask questions 4 Need a list of contacts
of hot food after each speaker
35 4 3 4 4 ditto - done as a pair
36 5 5 5 5 Something on health & safety &
the environment?
37 5 5 5 5 ditto - done as a pair
Total 178 172 163 170
Average | 4.81081 4.64864865 4.40540541 4.59459459
4.8 4.6 4.4 4.6




